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S.No 

1 

01. 

02. 

03. 

04. 

05. 

06. 

07. 

08. 

09. 

10 

12. 

Membe 
Name 

Date. 
LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

Singh 
Mr.Amit 

Agnihotri 

Mrs. Rashmi Sri Sangram 

Mrs.Anita 
Srivastava 
Miss.Nidhi 

Mishra 

Mr.Ashish 
Srivastava 
Mr.Govind 

Singh 
Mr.Gyanendra 
Pratap Singh 

Mrs.Rumi 
Srivastava 
Mrs. Ruchi 

dixit 

Mrs.sakshee 

Mrs. Hemlata 

SARDAR PATEL GURUKUL ACADEMY 
(Sarvjan Vikas Samiti) 

Mishra 
Mrs. Rajni 

singh 

Add. Air Force Station Road, Bakshi Ka Talab Lucknow-227202 
Mob.: +91-8840788879, +91-6393716742 

Father Name 

Singh 
Mr. 

G.C.Agnihotri 
Late Haresh 

Chandra 
Shiv Kumar 

Mishra 

Mr.OmPrakash 
Srivastava 

Mr. Surndra 

Singh 
Mr.RajBahadur 

Sigh 
Mr.Lallan 
Srivastava 
Mr. Ashutosh 

Shukla 

Mr. Kuldeep 
singh 

Mr. Kapoor 
chandra shukla 
Mr. vijay kumar 
singh chauhan 

Principal 

Affilliation No.: 2132338 

Sardar Patel Gurukul Academy 
Lucknow 

Affiliation No.-2132338 

April-2023 
Occupation/ Complete 

Address 

Principal/M.A./ B.ed/PHD 

Teacher, Aliganj, Lucknow 

Teacher,aliganj,Lucknow 
PGT,Vihar colony,a FS Road 

Lucknow 
TGT,S.P.G.A.rudahi bkt 

Lucknow 
Business- Panchaa Rudhi 

B.K.T.Lucknow 
Service- Bhauli Purab 

Tola.B.K.T.Lucknow 
TGT,S. P.G.A.rudahi bkt 

Lucknow 
air force road b.k.t. 

Air force road b.k.t. 

Rampur devrai bkt. 

Basera colony bkt. 

Designation 

Member 

Secretary 
Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

member 

member 

member 

Mobile No. 

8318775265 

7355402239 

9118718811 

9118550667 

9696245391 

8687099968 

9335995093 

9696539620 

8573833015 

6005227462 

7398767008 

7905981782 

Terms of 

Membership 

Manager Sardar Patel Gurukul Academy Lucknow 

3 year 

3Yeas 

3year 

3year 

3year 

3year 

3year 

3year 

2 year 

2 year 

2 year 

2year 
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