

SARDAR PATEL GURUKUL ACADEMY (Sarvjan Vikas Samiti)

Affilliation No.: 2132338

Add. Air Force Station Road, Bakshi Ka Talab Lucknow-227202 Mob.: +91-8840788879, +91-6393716742

Ref.Date. LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

April-2023

S.No	Member Name	Father Name	Occupation/ Complete Address	Designation	Mobile No.	Terms of Membership
01.	Mrs. Rashmi Singh	Sri Sangram Singh	Principal/M.A./ B.ed/PHD	Member	8318775265	3 year
02.	Mr.Amit Agnihotri	Mr. G.C.Agnihotri	Teacher, Aliganj, Lucknow	Secretary Member	7355402239	3Yeas
03.	Mrs. Anita Srivastava	Late Haresh Chandra	Teacher,aliganj,Lucknow	Member	9118718811	3year
04.	Miss.Nidhi Mishra	Shiv Kumar Mishra	PGT,Vihar colony,aFS Road Lucknow	Member	9118550667	3year
05.	Mr.Ashish Srivastava	Mr. Om Prakash Srivastava	TGT,S.P.G.A.rudahi bkt Lucknow	Member	9696245391	3year
06.	Mr.Govind Singh	Mr. Surndra Singh	Business- Panchaa Rudhi B.K.T.Lucknow	Member	8687099968	3year
07.	Mr.Gyanendra Pratap Singh	Mr.RajBahadur Sigh	Service- Bhauli Purab Tola.B.K.T.Lucknow	Member	9335995093	3year
08.	Mrs.Rumi Srivastava	Mr.Lallan Srivastava	TGT,S.P.G.A.rudahi bkt Lucknow	Member	9696539620	3year
09.	Mrs. Ruchi dixit	Mr. Ashutosh Shukla	air force road b.k.t.	Member	8573833015	2 year
10	Mrs.sakshee	Mr. Kuldeep singh	Air force road b.k.t.	member	6005227462	2 year
11.	Mrs. Hemlata Mishra	Mr. Kapoor chandra shukla	Rampur devrai bkt.	member	7398767008	2 year
12.	Mrs. Rajni singh	Mr. vijay kumar singh chauhan	Basera colony bkt.		7905981782	2 year

Robin Int

Principal Sardar Patel Gurukul Academy Lucknow Affiliation No.-2132338

Manager Sardar Patel Gurukul Academy Lucknow